—_

© © N o A W N

N NN DD D DN N ma a a @A A a a @a -
o vk WM 2O L o N A W N =2 O

Position

Executive Director

Manager Intake Center
Educational Policy Analyst

Educat Integration Specialist
Educat Integration Specialist
Address Fraud Investigator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Senior Clerk Typist

Senior Clerk Typist

Senior Clerk Typist

Senior Clerk Typist

Senior Clerk Typist

Senior Clerk Typist

Parent & Community Coordinator
Clerk

Clerk Typist

Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator
Parent & Community Coordinator

Senior Clerk Typist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center
Educational Placement Center

Educational Placement Center

Total Wages
$120,938
$105,683
$93,823
$81,699
$74,659
$69,516
$65,478
$64,853
$63,429
$62,507
$59,306
$56,928
$56,600
$56,445
$55,699
$55,457
$54,676
$54,573
$51,482
$50,758
$49,483
$48,545
$45,978
$32,296
$23,119
$22,806



