	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$120,938
2.	Manager Intake Center		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$105,683
3.	Educational Policy Analyst		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$93,823
4.	Educat Integration Specialist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$81,699
5.	Educat Integration Specialist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$74,659
6.	Address Fraud Investigator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$69,516
7.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$65,478
8.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$64,853
9.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$63,429
10.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$62,507
11.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$59,306
12.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$56,928
13.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$56,600
14.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$56,445
15.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$55,699
16.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$55,457
17.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$54,676
18.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$54,573
19.	Clerk		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$51,482
20.	Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$50,758
21.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$49,483
22.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$48,545
23.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$45,978
24.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$32,296
25.	Parent & Community Coordinator		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$23,119
26.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Educational Placement Center	\$22,806